
Details of students who underwent Internship. 

2023-2024 

S.NO 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 

ORGANIZATION 
DATE  

DURATION 

OF 

TRAINING 

1 

963321103002 

R.Akshaya 

Govt Highways 

department, 

Nagercoil  

19-06-2023 

 to 05-07-2023 15 days 

2 
963321103005 

Ani Siju R 
Sredhaniya 

construction 

26-06-2023 to 

09-07-2023 14 days 

3 

963321103007 

T.Archana 

Sridhaniya  

construction and 

buildings 

thiruvandram  

21-6-2023 to 

5-7-2023 15 days 

4 
963321103008 

Arul Jose.C 
Sree dhanya 

constructions 

26-05-2023 to 

09-07-2023 16 days 

5 
963321103009 

Aswin M B 
Sree dhanya 

constructions 

26-05-2023 to 

09-07-2023 16 days 

6 
963321103014 

C.Divya 
Public Work 

Department  

19-06-2023 to  

07-07-2023 

15 days 

7 
963321103015 

K.Durga Devi  
Public Work 

Department 

19-06-2023 to  

07-07-2023 

15 days 

8 

963321103016 

Esther Shajitha 

Construction 

company 

Trivandrum 

26-06-2023-

10-07-2023 

15 days 

9 
963321103018 

Haobijam Machaleima 

Devi  IREL 

19-06-2023 – 

06-07-2023 15days 

10 
963321103019 

Hemam Laingam  Singh 
PWD Manipur 

Government  

25-06-2023 to 

09-07-2023 15 days 

11 
963321103022 

S.Jency 
Public work 

Department  

19-06-2023 to  

07-07-2023 15 days 

12 
963321103023 

W Jenifer 
Public Work 

Department 

05-06-2023 to 

21-06-2023 17 days 

13 
963321103025 

Johnsly J  
PWD 

05-07-2023 – 

20-07-2023 

15 days 

14 
963321103026 

Linga Abisha L 
Ideal 

05-07-2023 to 

19-07-2023 

15 days 

15 
963321103029 

Muthu S 
Public works 

department 

19-06-2023 to  

07-07-2023 15 days 

16 

963321103030 

M.Naveen 

PTS HITECH 

PROJECTS INDIA 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

05-07-2023 to 

20-07-2023 15 

17 
963321103031 

Nelson Shandham 
PWD ,Manipur  

22-07-2023-

07-08-2023 15 

18 
963321103032 

Pechimayum Mahesh 

Meitei 

Elysian CADD 

Centre  

21-06-2023 to 

05-07-2023 15days 

19 
963321103033 

A Priya Dharshini 
IDEAL 

(05.07.2023 to 

19.07.2023) 

15days 

20 
963321103037 

V.Reshma 
IREL , 

Manavalakurichi 

19/6/2023 - 

06/07/2023 

15days 



21 
963321103038 Rivin Thomas    

15days 

22 
963321103039 

Rohit Laishram  
MS Ulenngambi 

Engineering Group 

1July to 18 

July 

15days 

23 
963321103041 

Sakthi Bala 
P&C construction 

30-06-2023 to 

14-07-2023 

15days 

24 

963321103042 

S.Sam Rahul 

Construction 

Company 

Thiruvandram 

26/06/2023 to 

10/07/2023 15 days 

25 
963321103043 

P.Sasi Pratheeba 
Public  work 

department  

June 19. To 

July 7 15days 

26 
963321103044 

C.Shebija 
Public works 

department  

05/07/2023 _  

21/07/2023 15days 

27 
963321103046 

Singtit Rsm 
PWD Manipur 

23 /06/2023 - 

08/07/2023 14 days 

28 
963321103049 

Sivasankari G 
Public Works 

Department 

19/06/2023 - 

05/07/2023 15 days 

29 
963321103050 

P. Sratha 
IREL, 

manavalakurichi 

19/06/2023-

06/07/2023 

15 days 

30 

963321103052 

R.Suryadevi 

Govt Highways 

department, 

Nagercoil  

19/6/23 - 

5/7/23 

15 days 

31 
963321103054 

G.Thanga Aravind  
IDEAL 

05.07.2023) to 

(19.07.2023) 

15 days 

32 
963321103055 

L. Thangalemina  
Ideal 

05.07.2023 to 

19.07.2023 

15 days 

33 
963321103058 

P.Tharsha 
construction 

Nagercoil  

1/7/23 to 

15/7/23 

15 days 

34 
963321103059 

Uma Devi.S.K. 
Public Work 

Department  

05-07-2023-

25-07-2023 15 days 

35 
963321103064 

Wungnaongam Kasar 
BWT Manipur  

22-07-2023-

07-08-2023 15 days 

 












