Details of students who underwent Internship.

2023-2024								
S.NO	REGISTER NUMBER	NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION	DATE	DURATION OF TRAINING			
1	963321103002	R.Akshaya	Govt Highways department, Nagercoil	19-06-2023 to 05-07-2023	15 days			
2	963321103005	Ani Siju R	Sredhaniya construction	26-06-2023 to 09-07-2023	14 days			
3	963321103007	T.Archana	Sridhaniya construction and buildings thiruvandram	21-6-2023 to 5-7-2023	15 days			
4	963321103008	Arul Jose.C	Sree dhanya constructions	26-05-2023 to 09-07-2023	16 days			
5	963321103009	Aswin M B	Sree dhanya constructions	26-05-2023 to 09-07-2023	16 days			
6	963321103014	C.Divya	Public Work Department	19-06-2023 to 07-07-2023	15 days			
7	963321103015	K.Durga Devi	Public Work Department	19-06-2023 to 07-07-2023	15 days			
8	963321103016	Esther Shajitha	Construction company Trivandrum	26-06-2023- 10-07-2023	15 days			
9	963321103018	Haobijam Machaleima Devi	IREL	19-06-2023 – 06-07-2023	15days			
10	963321103019	Hemam Laingam Singh	PWD Manipur Government	25-06-2023 to 09-07-2023	15 days			
11	963321103022	S.Jency	Public work Department	19-06-2023 to 07-07-2023	15 days			
12	963321103023	W Jenifer	Public Work Department	05-06-2023 to 21-06-2023	17 days			
13	963321103025	Johnsly J	PWD	05-07-2023 – 20-07-2023	15 days			
14	963321103026	Linga Abisha L	Ideal	05-07-2023 to 19-07-2023	15 days			
15	963321103029	Muthu S	Public works department PTS HITECH	19-06-2023 to 07-07-2023	15 days			
16	963321103030	M.Naveen	PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	05-07-2023 to 20-07-2023	15			
17	963321103031	Nelson Shandham	PWD ,Manipur	22-07-2023- 07-08-2023	15			
18	963321103032	Pechimayum Mahesh Meitei	Elysian CADD Centre	21-06-2023 to 05-07-2023	15days			
19	963321103033	A Priya Dharshini	IDEAL	(05.07.2023 to 19.07.2023)	15days			
20	963321103037	V.Reshma	IREL , Manavalakurichi	19/6/2023 - 06/07/2023	15days			

21	963321103038	Rivin Thomas			15days
22	963321103039	Rohit Laishram	MS Ulenngambi Engineering Group	1July to 18 July	15days
23		Sakthi Bala		30-06-2023 to	15days
	963321103041		P&C construction Construction	14-07-2023	
24	963321103042	S.Sam Rahul	Company Thiruvandram	26/06/2023 to 10/07/2023	15 days
25	963321103042	P.Sasi Pratheeba	Public work department	June 19. To July 7	15days
26	963321103044	C.Shebija	Public works department	05/07/2023 _ 21/07/2023	15days
27	963321103046	Singtit Rsm	PWD Manipur	23 /06/2023 - 08/07/2023	14 days
28	963321103049	Sivasankari G	Public Works Department	19/06/2023 - 05/07/2023	15 days
29	963321103050	P. Sratha	IREL, manavalakurichi	19/06/2023- 06/07/2023	15 days
30	963321103052	R.Suryadevi	Govt Highways department, Nagercoil	19/6/23 - 5/7/23	15 days
31	963321103054	G.Thanga Aravind	IDEAL	05.07.2023) to (19.07.2023)	15 days
32	963321103055	L. Thangalemina	Ideal	05.07.2023 to 19.07.2023	15 days
33	963321103058	P.Tharsha	construction Nagercoil	1/7/23 to 15/7/23	15 days
34	963321103059	Uma Devi.S.K.	Public Work Department	05-07-2023- 25-07-2023	15 days
35	963321103064	Wungnaongam Kasar	BWT Manipur	22-07-2023- 07-08-2023	15 days



GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU

BUILDINGS CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE DIVISION, NAGERCOIL PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

CERTIFICATE

Kanniyakumari under the control of this office successfully completed inplant training from 19.06.2023 to 10.07.2023 in Building (C&M) Sub Division, in Civil Engineering from ROHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PALKULAM has This is to certify that P.SASI PRATHEEBA (Reg.No. 963321103043) student of II year B.E.,

During this training period she has acquired execution knowledge from ongoing civil

construction works

We wish success for her future

Executive Engineer, PWD.,
Buildings (C & M) Division,
Nagercoil - 629 001.



BUILDINGS CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE DIVISION, NAGERCOIL GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

CERTIFICATE

Kamilyakuman under the control of this office Successfully completed inplant training from 19.06.2023 to 10.07.2023 in Building (C&M) Sub Divisions CHE Trigonoming from ROHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PALKULAN This is to centry that G.SIVASANKARI (For a No 963321103049) student of it year 8 E. in

During this training period she has acquired execution knowledge from origining and

construction works.

We will success to the failure

Executive Engincer, PWD.
Buildings (C & M) Division,
Nagercoll - 629 001





आईआरईएल (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

IREL (India) Limited

(Formerly Indian Rare Earths Limited)

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

CIN: U15100MH1950GOI008187 Website: www.irel.co.in

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Company





MK/HRM/ICIS/2023/ 1588

July 14, 2023

<u>प्रमाण – पत्र / CERTIFICATE</u>

This is to certify that **Miss P. SRATHA**, II Year B.E (Civil) student of ROHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PALKULAM has undertaken the Internship Training in IREL (India) Limited, Manavalakurichi on the subject of "A Study on Road work and Building work Estimation of Civil department at Manavalakurichi Unit" during the period from 19.06.2023 to 06.07.2023.

This certificate is issued for the limited purpose of submission to ROHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PALKULAM as proof of Internship Training, as part of her course curriculum.



Dy. General Manager-HRM

मणवालकुरिच्चि, कन्याकुमारी जिला, तमिलनाडु - 629 252.

Manavalakurichi, Kanyakumari Dist, Tamil Nadu - 629 252.

पंजीकत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 1207, वीर सावरकर मार्ग, सिद्धिवनायक मंदिर के पास, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई - 400 028.



HIGHWAYS DEPARTMENT

Office of the Divisional Engineer (Highways) Construction and Maintenance, Nagercoil.

CERTIFICATE

has taken internship Training from 19.06.2023 to 07.07.2023. During this period conduct and Character are good: he was trained in preparing estimates and field works. In the period of training his Main Road, Palkulam, Variyoor (P.O)-629 401 Kanniyakumari District, Tamilnadu Student at Rohini College of Engineering & Technology, Anjugramam Kanniyakumari This is to Certify that Selvan. Sam Rahul. S. Second Year B.E. Civil Engineering

CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE NAGERCOIL





This is to certify that **Shree Rohit Laishram** (963321103039), 4th Semester, B. E. Civil Engineering student of the Rohini College of Engineering & Technology, Palkulam, Kanayakumari District, Tamil Nadu had undergone Internship Training from 26-06-2023 to 14-07-2023 to the full satisfaction of the undersigned.

He is not related to me .

Imphal, The 14th July, 2023.

Assistant Engineer - 11
Selleing Division No.
P VED. Manipur

(L.N. Kom)

Executive Engineer,
Building Division No.-I,
P.W.D., Manipur